
 

 
 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity: Bright Solar Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  BRIGHT 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2019  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 
S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly 
paid up shares? 

No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any 
Convertible Securities? 

No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 
which depository receipts are issued? 

No  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-
in? 

Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  
Public Group  

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge 
or otherwise encumbered? 

No  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any 
differential Voting Rights? 

No  

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants 
? 

No  

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 

 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
 

Catego 
ry  
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 
Nos. of 
shareh 
olders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-up 

No. of 
shares 

underlying 
Total 
nos. 

shares 
Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 
No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Shareholding , 

as a % assuming 
full conversion 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
Number of 

Shares 
pledged or 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in 

held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  
(XIV) No of Voting 

Rights 
Total 
as a 
% of 

(A+B+ 
C) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 
held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

Share 
s held 

(b) 

As a % of Warrants) capital) 
(A+B+C2) (X)  Clas 

s 
eg: 
X 

Clas 
s 

eg:y 
Tot 
al 

(XI)= (VII)+(X) 
As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

A Promoter & 
Promoter 
Group 

3 1411050
0 

0 0 141105
00 

69.17 1411
0500 

0 141
105
00 

69.17 0 69.17 14062
500 

99.66   14110500 

B Public 461 6289500 0 0 628950
0 

30.83 6289
500 

0 628
950
0 

30.83 0 30.83 93750
0 

14.91   6239500 

C Non 
Promoter- 
Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

C1 Shares 
underlying 
DRs 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

C2 Shares held 
by 
Employee 
Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

 Total 464 2040000
0 

0 0 204000
00 

100.00 2040
0000 

0 204
000
00 

100.0
0 

0 100.00 15000
000 

73.53   20350000 



 

 
 

 

 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 
(VIII) percentage Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al of diluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI) = 

(VII)+(X) as a 
% of 

A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 
a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 
Family 

 2 14071
500 

0 0 140715
00 

68.98 14071
500 

0 140
715
00 

68.98 0 68.98 1406
2500 

99.9
4 

  14071500 

 DWARKAD
AS 
BABUBHAI 
THUMAR 

ADY
PT50
41R 

1 22500 0 0 22500 0.11 22500 0 225
00 

0.11 0 0.11 2250
0 

100.
00 

  22500 

 PIYUSHKU
MAR 
THUMAR 

AGR
PT92
02C 

1 14049
000 

0 0 140490
00 

68.87 14049
000 

0 140
490
00 

68.87 0 68.87 1404
0000 

99.9
4 

  14049000 

b Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s
) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

c Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Any Other 
(specify) 

 1 39000 0 0 39000 0.19 39000 0 390
00 

0.19 0 0.19 0 0.00   39000 

 Person Acting 
in Concert 

 1 39000 0 0 39000 0.19 39000 0 390
00 

0.19 0 0.19 0 0.00   39000 

 JOGANI 
KALPESH 
KALIDAS 

ACLP
J3130
F 

1 39000 0 0 39000 0.19 39000 0 390
00 

0.19 0 0.19 0 0.00   39000 



 

 
 

 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(1) 

 3 14110
500 

0 0 141105
00 

69.17 14110
500 

0 141
105
00 

69.17 0 69.17 1406
2500 

99.6
6 

  14110500 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 
a Individuals 

(Non-
Resident 
Individuals/ 
Foreign 
Individuals) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 
c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 
d Foreign 

Portfolio 
Investor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and Promoter 
Group (A)= 
(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 3 14110
500 

0 0 141105
00 

69.17 14110
500 

0 141
105
00 

69.17 0 69.17 1406
2500 

99.6
6 

  14110500 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name 

of the 
Shareholders 

(I) 

PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
older 
(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
share 
s held 

(IV) 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 
No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Total 
shareholdin 
g , as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ 
ed form 

(XIV) No of Voting Rights Total as 
a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 
(b) 

Class 
X 

Class 
Y 

Tot 
al 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 
a Mutual 

Funds/ 
 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

b Venture 
Capital Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

c Alternate 
Investment 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Foreign 
Venture 
Capital 
Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

e Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

f Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

g Insurance 
Companies 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

h Provident 
Funds/ 
Pension 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

i Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(1) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 



 

 
 

 

2 Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s
)/ President of 
India 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

3 Non-
institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

a Individuals -  405 44695
24 

0 0 446952
4 

21.91 44695
24 

0 446
952
4 

21.91 0 21.91 7125
00 

15.9
4 

0 0.00 4419524 

i Individual 
shareholders 
holding 
nominal share 
capital up to 
Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 353 15802
10 

0 0 158021
0 

7.75 15802
10 

0 158
021
0 

7.75 0 7.75 2110
00 

13.3
5 

  1580210 

ii Individual 
shareholders 
holding 
nominal share 
capital in 
excess of Rs. 
2 lakhs. 

 52 28893
14 

0 0 288931
4 

14.16 28893
14 

0 288
931
4 

14.16 0 14.16 5015
00 

17.3
6 

  2839314 

 SANGITABE
N 
JITENDRAK
UMAR JAIN 

ACV
PJ676
5A 

1 22200
0 

0 0 222000 1.09 22200
0 

0 222
000 

1.09 0 1.09 0 0.00   222000 

 JAGDISHKU
MAR 
AMRUTLAL 
AKHANI 

AETP
A563
2H 

1 31200
0 

0 0 312000 1.53 31200
0 

0 312
000 

1.53 0 1.53 0 0.00   312000 

b NBFCs 
registered 
with RBI 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

c Employee 
Trusts 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Overseas  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 



 

 
 

 

Depositories 
(holding DRs) 
(balancing 
figure) 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

 56 18199
76 

0 0 181997
6 

8.92 18199
76 

0 181
997
6 

8.92 0 8.92 2250
00 

12.3
6 

  1819976 

 Non-Resident 
Indian (NRI) 

 4 12000 0 0 12000 0.06 12000 0 120
00 

0.06 0 0.06 0 0.00   12000 

 HUF  30 35700
0 

0 0 357000 1.75 35700
0 

0 357
000 

1.75 0 1.75 7500
0 

21.0
1 

  357000 

 Clearing 
member 

 2 33000 0 0 33000 0.16 33000 0 330
00 

0.16 0 0.16 0 0.00   33000 

 Bodies 
Corporate 

 20 14179
76 

0 0 141797
6 

6.95 14179
76 

0 141
797
6 

6.95 0 6.95 1500
00 

10.5
8 

  1417976 

 ARJUN 
LEASING 
AND FIN 
PVT LTD 

AAD
CA28
94A 

1 26700
0 

0 0 267000 1.31 26700
0 

0 267
000 

1.31 0 1.31 0 0.00   267000 

 PURPLESTO
NE 
ADVISORS 
PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

AAB
CI535
7E 

1 51900
0 

0 0 519000 2.54 51900
0 

0 519
000 

2.54 0 2.54 0 0.00   519000 

 VARDHMA
N 
INFRACON 
PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

AAD
CV44
31A 

1 23100
0 

0 0 231000 1.13 23100
0 

0 231
000 

1.13 0 1.13 0 0.00   231000 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(3) 

 461 62895
00 

0 0 628950
0 

30.83 62895
00 

0 628
950
0 

30.83 0 30.83 9375
00 

14.9
1 

  6239500 

 Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)= 
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+(B)(3) 

 461 62895
00 

0 0 628950
0 

30.83 62895
00 

0 628
950
0 

30.83 0 30.83 9375
00 

14.9
1 

  6239500 



 

 
 

 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as a Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al percentage 

of diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 
Holder 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

2 Employee 
Benefit Trust 
(under SEBI 
(Share based 
Employee 
Benefit) 
Regulations, 
2014) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

 Total Non-
Promoter- 
Non Public 
Shareholding 
(C)= 
(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 

 

 
Table II- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 

 
 

Table III- Unclaim Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 
 

Table III- Person in Concert 
 

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 
Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 


