Name of Listed Entity: Bright Solar Limited
 Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: BRIGHT
 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Mar-2019
5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in lockedin?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group Public Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)					No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share	Numb Lock sha	ed in res	SI pled oth encu	mber of hares dged or erwise mbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
							As a % of (A+B+C2)		of Voti Rights Clas s eg:y	Tot al	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	Warrants) (X)	capital)  (XI)= (VII)+(X)  As a % of  (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	<u>(XIV)</u>
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	1411050 0	0	0	141105 00	69.17	1411 0500	0	141 105 00	69.17	0	69.17	14062 500	99.66			14110500
В	Public	461	6289500	0	0	628950 0	30.83	6289 500	0	628 950 0	30.83	0	30.83	93750 0	14.91			6239500
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
		464	2040000 0	0	0	204000 00	100.00	2040 0000		204 000 00	100.0 0	0	100.00	15000 000	73.53			20350000

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol				ts held in	No. of	Shareholdin		ber of		nber of	Number of
-	of the Shareholders	(II)	shareh older	fully paid	paid-up equity	shares underlying	nos. shares	ding % calculate	ea	ch class	of secu IX)	rities	Shares Underlying	g , as a % assuming		ed in ares		nares Iged or	equity shares held
	(1)	†	(III)	ир	shares	Depository	held	d as per SCRR,		,	,		Outstanding	full		(II)	oth	erwise	in
				equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR, 1957					convertible	conversion				mbered	dematerializ
				share s held	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957	No of	Voting Ri	iahte	Total as	securities (including	of convertible	No.	As a	No.	XIII) As a	ed form (XIV)
				(IV)	-			As a % of (A+B+C2)	- 100	voung Ki	yms	a % of Total	Warrants) (X)	securities (	(a)	% of total	(a)	% of total	(217)
								(VIII)	Class X	Class Y	Tot al	Voting rights		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII)+(X) as a % of A+B+C2	-	Shar es held (b)		share s held (b)	
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
a	Individuals/Hi		2	14071	0	0	140715	68.98	14071	0	140	68.98	0	68.98	1406	99.9			14071500
	ndu undivided			500			00		500		715				2500				
	Family										00								
		ADY	1	22500	0	0	22500	0.11	22500	0	225	0.11	0	0.11	2250	100.			22500
		PT50						0.11			00	0.11		0.11		00			
		41R																	
	THUMAR	1110																	
$\vdash$		AGR	1	14049	0	0	140490	68 87	14049	0	140	68.87	0	68.87	1404	99 9			14049000
		PT92		000			00	00.07	000		490	00.07		00.07	0000				1 10 19000
		02C		000			00		000		00				0000	Γ			
b	Central	02C	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Government/		U	U	U	U		0.00				0.00	O	0.00		0.00			O
	State																		
	Government(s																		
	Oovermient(s																		
c	Financial		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Institutions/		U	U	U	U		0.00				0.00	O	0.00		0.00			O
	Banks																		
d	Any Other		1	39000	0	0	39000	0.19	39000	0	390	0.19	0	0.19	0	0.00			39000
u	(specify)			37000	U	U	37000	0.17	37000		00	0.17	U	0.17		0.00			37000
	Person Acting		1	39000	0	0	39000	0.19	39000	0		0.19	0	0.19	0	0.00			39000
	in Concert							0.17	2,000		00	0.17		0.17					
	JOGANI	ACLF	1	39000	0	0	39000	0.19	39000	0	1	0.19	0	0.19	0	0.00			39000
		J3130								]	00				Ĭ				
	KALIDAS	55150 F																	
Щ_	IXALIDAS	1		I	1		1	1	l					1					

	Sub-Total (A)(1)	3	14110 500	0	0	141105 00	69.17	14110 500	0	141 105 00	69.17	0	69.17	1406 2500	99.6 6	14110500
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
С	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	3	14110 500	0	0	141105 00	69.17	14110 500	0	141 105 00	69.17	0	69.17	1406 2500		14110500

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957	е	ach class (i	of secu IX)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion	Lock sha ()	ber of ked in ares (II)	S pled oth encu	mber of hares dged or nerwise umbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
				s held (IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	Class	Voting Ri	Tot	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	(including Warrants) (X)	of convertible securities (as a percentage	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es	No. (No t ap pli	As a % of total share s held	(XIV)
									X	Y	al	rights		of diluted share capital) (XI)		held (b)	ca ble ) (a)	(Not applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
a	Mutual Funds/		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
g	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
i	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
_	Sub-Total (B)(1)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0

2	Central Government/ State Government(s )/ President of India		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
3	Non- institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
a	Individuals -		405	44695 24	0	0	446952 4	21.91	44695 24	0	446 952 4	21.91	0	21.91	7125 00	15.9 4	0	0.00	4419524
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.		353	15802 10	0	0	158021 0	7.75	15802 10	0	158 021 0	7.75	0	7.75	2110 00	13.3			1580210
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		52	28893 14	0	0	288931 4	14.16	28893 14	0	288 931 4	14.16	0	14.16	5015 00	17.3 6			2839314
	SANGITABE N JITENDRAK UMAR JAIN	PJ676		22200 0	0	0	222000	1.09	22200 0	0	222 000	1.09	0	1.09	0	0.00			222000
	JAGDISHKU MAR AMRUTLAL AKHANI	A563	1	31200	0	0	312000	1.53	31200 0	0	312 000	1.53	0	1.53	0	0.00			312000
b	NBFCs registered with RBI		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
c	Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
d	Overseas		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0

	Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)														
e	Any Other (specify)		56	18199 0 76	0	181997 6	8.92	18199 0 76	181 997 6	8.92	0	8.92	2250 00	12.3 6	1819976
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)		4	12000 0	0	12000	0.06	120000	120 00	0.06	0	0.06	0	0.00	12000
	HUF		30	35700 0 0	0	357000	1.75	35700 0 0	357 000	1.75	0	1.75	7500 0	21.0 1	357000
	Clearing member		2	33000 0	0	33000	0.16	330000	330 00	0.16	0	0.16	0	0.00	33000
	Bodies Corporate		20	14179 0 76	0	141797 6	6.95	14179 0 76	141 797 6	1	0	6.95	1500 00	10.5	1417976
		AAD CA28 94A	1	26700 0	0	267000	1.31	26700 0 0			0	1.31	0	0.00	267000
	PURPLESTO NE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	AAB CI535 7E	1	51900 0	0	519000	2.54	519000	519 000	2.54	0	2.54	0	0.00	519000
	N	AAD CV44 31A	1	23100 0	0	231000	1.13	231000	231 000		0	1.13	0	0.00	231000
	Sub-Total (B)(3)		461	62895 0 00	0	628950 0	30.83	62895 0 00	628 950 0	1	0	30.83	9375 00	14.9 1	6239500
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2) +(B)(3)		461	62895 0 00	0	628950 0	30.83	62895 0 00		30.83	0	30.83	9375 00	14.9	6239500

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votin	g Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ach class (		rities	Shares	shareholdin		ed in		nares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate	_	(1	X)		Underlying	g, as a %		ares		lged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	(VII = IV+V+VI)	d as per SCRR,	-				Outstanding convertible	assuming full	۰	(II)		erwise mbered	in dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	10.0.01	1957	1				securities	conversion	1			XIII)	ed form
				s held	1 13	()		As a % of	No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	Asa	(XIV)
				(IV)	]			(A+B+C2)				a % of	Warrants)	convertible	]	% of	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (	1	total	t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting rights		as a percentage	-	Shar es	ap pli	share s held	
									X	Y	al	rigins		of diluted	1	held	ca	(Not	
														share	]		ble	applic	
														capital) (XI)			)	able)	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	1																		
	(under SEBI																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	` '																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

## Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,										
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.										
No. of shareholders	No of share held									

## Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,										
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.										
No. of shareholders  No of share held										

## Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding											
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %								